
Xceed Route XC1 -  Cambridge to Bishops Stortford
Daily Timetable Page 1
Rostered Bus 1111 1112 1113 1114 1115 1116 - - - -
Cambridge, Rail Station (Stop 5) 05:00 05:30 06:00 06:30 07:00 07:30 Then xx:00 xx:30 -
Trumpington Park and Ride 05:10 05:40 06:10 06:40 07:10 07:40 at xx:10 xx:40 -
Whittlesford 05:25 05:55 06:25 06:55 07:25 07:55 the xx:25 xx:55 -
IWM Duxford Entrance - - - - - - following xx:30 xx:00 -
Great Chesterford 05:45 06:15 06:45 07:15 07:45 08:15 minutes xx:45 xx:15 UNTIL
Audley End House - - - - - - past xx:50 xx:20 -
Newport, Fire Station 05:55 06:25 06:55 07:25 07:55 08:25 each xx:55 xx:25 -
Stansted Mountfitchet 06:10 06:40 07:10 07:40 08:10 08:40 hour xx:10 xx:40 -
Bishops Stortford Rail Station 06:25 06:55 07:25 07:55 08:25 08:55 - xx:25 xx:55 -

Rostered Bus 1111 1112 1113 1114 1115 1116 - - - -
Bishops Stortford Rail Station 06:30 07:00 07:30 08:00 08:30 09:00 Then xx:30 xx:00 -
Stansted Mountfitchet 06:45 07:15 07:45 08:15 08:45 09:15 at xx:45 xx:15 -
Newport, Fire Station 06:55 07:25 07:55 08:25 08:55 09:25 the xx:55 xx:25 -
Audley End House - - - - 09:00 09:30 following xx:00 xx:30 -
Great Chesterford 07:05 07:35 08:05 08:35 09:05 09:35 minutes xx:05 xx:35 UNTIL
IWM Duxford Entrance - - - - 09:15 09:45 past xx:15 xx:45 -
Whittlesford 07:25 07:55 08:25 08:55 09:25 09:55 each xx:25 xx:55 -
Trumpington Park and Ride 07:40 08:10 08:40 09:10 09:40 10:10 hour xx:40 xx:10 -
Cambridge, Rail Station (Stop 5) 07:55 08:25 08:55 09:25 09:55 10:25 - xx:55 xx:25 -



Xceed Route XC1 -  Cambridge to Bishops Stortford
Daily Timetable Page 2
Rostered Bus 1111 1112 1113 1114 1115 1116 1111 1112 1113 1114
Cambridge, Rail Station (Stop 5) 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:40 21:20 22:00
Trumpington Park and Ride 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:10 20:50 21:30 22:10
Whittlesford 17:25 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:25 21:05 21:55 22:25
IWM Duxford Entrance 17:30 - 17:30 - 17:30 - - - - -
Great Chesterford 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:15 20:45 21:25 - -
Audley End House 17:50 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:20 - - - -
Newport, Fire Station 17:55 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:35 - -
Stansted Mountfitchet 18:10 18:40 19:10 19:40 20:10 20:40 21:10 21:50 - -
Bishops Stortford Rail Station 18:25 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:25 - - -

Rostered Bus 1111 1112 1113 1114 1115 1116 1111 1112 1113 1114
Bishops Stortford Rail Station 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 - - -
Stansted Mountfitchet 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:00 - -
Newport, Fire Station 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:10 - -
Audley End House - - - - - - - - - -
Great Chesterford 19:05 19:35 20:05 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:20 - -
IWM Duxford Entrance - - - - - - - - - -
Whittlesford 19:25 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:40 - -
Trumpington Park and Ride 19:40 20:10 20:40 21:10 21:40 22:10 22:40 22:55 - -
Cambridge, Rail Station (Stop 5) 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55 23:10 - -


